
01-1362
07-5094

10-2021

56-0281

01-1282

01-1282

07-5094

56-0280

56-0289

02-4108

MA818

MA819

03-1035 04-5213

04-5213

03-1035

12-5183

12-5184

12-5182
10-2021

12-518312-1584

NOTE:  USE EXISTING PARTS NOT LABELED
12-5181

04-5209

07-5577

07-5577

02-921001-1546

45-1051

PART N0. DESCRIPTION F2FT-KIT-1/QTY.
01-1282 ½ X 1 ½ Bolt 4
01-1362 ½  -13 UNC x 3½ Bolt 2
01-1546 3/8 -16 UNC x ¾ Bolt 4
02-4108 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW, 3/8 -16 UNC x ¾ 4
02-4108 3/8-16 X 3/4 UNC SOCKET CAP 4
02-9210 3/8 X 1 Bolt 4
03-1035 3/8" Lock Nut 12
04-5209 WASHER, FLAT, ¾''  SAE 2
04-5213 3/8" Internal Loc Washer 4
07-5577 33/64 ID X 3/4 X 1 1/32 L PIVOT SLEEVE 4
07-5094 PULL PIN 4
10-2021 SPRING COMPRESSION 4
12-5181 1 - 6 LEFT DECAL 1
12-5182 1 - 6 RIGHT DECAL 1
12-5183 1 - 10 LEFT DECAL 2
12-5184 1 - 10 RIGHT DECAL 2
45-1051 .755 ID BUSHING (IGUS REPLACEMENT) 8
56-0280 HORZ. ADJUSTMENT PLATE 2
56-0281 PLATE ADJUSTMENT VERTICAL 2
56-0289 IDLER PULLEY SPACER 4
MA818 LEFT SWIVEL ASSM. 1
MA819 RIGHT SWIVEL ASSY 1

FREEDOM TRAINER
Parts Diagram

Freedom Trainer Swivel Kit

Last Rev Date: 08/15/08

KIT-F2FT-MA

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1725&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1725&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1725&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1389&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1389&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1389&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1059&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1059&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1059&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1138&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1051&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1051&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS1051&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS2246&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS2246&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS2246&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1359&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1359&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS2199&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=NTS2199&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	KIT_F2FT_MA
	Drawing View1


